
 
3,

9
10

0
 

 
3,

9
10

0
 

 
3,

9
10

0
 

 
3,9
100  

 
3,9
100  

 
9,

5
24

1,
6 

 
10,1
255,7  

 1
0°

 

 2
0°

 
Checklist

Use clear model views (views, cross sections, details).
Check the scale (use sheet properties)
Use American projection.

Drawing/part name conform VPS90.000 and fitting in the textbox.
Naming convention “PACKAGING OUTER CARTON product name” 

Design table on drawing and filled in according to VPS20.003
Areas with specific surface treatment or quality marked in drawing

Revision block updated and triangle placed on drawing
ECR number and revision description filled in

Weight specifications table added and filled in
Labeling remark VPS 10.006 added
SolidWorks BOM table placed outside sheet format

PLACE LABELS ACCORDING TO VPS 10.006 - 

REV. CHANGE DATE USER ECR no. DESCRIPTION

SWD-001846

P.RD.F10-rev2

Note: This document and specifications herein are confidential and the exclusive property of Vogel's Products b.v. Neither this design nor any information 
contained in this drawing may be reproduced or disclosed to others without written consent of Vogel's Products b.v. The design and information will not be 
reproduced, copied or used, either in part or in its entirety, as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written permission.
Warning: Please study all instructions and illustrations carefully before installation. 
Information in this document is subject to change without further notice.

Product data sheet

Dimensions in mm [inch]

Screen sizes:
Max weight:

Wall mounting kit:

Screen mounting kit:

PFI 3035
Product data sheet

48-107 CM [19-42"]
30KG

1x SPECIAL TX30 M10x50

4x CROSS REC M8x20
4x CROSS REC M8x16
4x CROSS REC M6x25
4x CROSS REC M6x16
4x CROSS REC M4x25
4x CROSS REC M4x16

4x WASHER M6x18x1.6
4x SPACER D12xD8.2x10"


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


